
USF HIGH SCHOOL EXHIBITION & COMPETITION WINNERS 2023-24 
 

GRAND PRIZE $10,000 Scholarship 

Diana Durte, Joliet Central High School 

 

Best of Show - PAINTING 

Esme Bryson, Joliet Central High School 

 

Best of Show - PHOTOGRAPHY 

Kevin McConnell, Coal City High School 

 

Best of Show - SCULPTURE 

Ayden Berrones, Oswego High School 

 

Best of Show - WORKS ON PAPER 

Alicja Noga, Romeoville High School 

 

Best of Show - DIGITAL/OTHER 

Eli Pearson, Joliet West High School 

 

AWARD OF EXCELLECE - PAINTING 

Shyann Beasley, Oswego High School 

 

AWARD OF EXCELLECE - 

PHOTOGRAPHY 

Alex Duda, Romeoville High School 

 

AWARD OF EXCELLECE - SCULPTURE 

Wrigley Fanter, Joliet Catholic Academy 

 

AWARD OF EXCELLECE - WORKS ON 

PAPER 

Nicole Thornton, Lockport Township High 

School 

 

AWARD OF EXCELLECE - 

DIGITAL/OTHER 

Bianca Campos, Joliet West High School 
 

 

HONORABLE MENTIONS 

Faith Aparicio 

Antoinette Collofello 

Jacqueline Colunga 

Mia Cruz 

Addison Fanter 

Riley Gallagher 

Sienna Grant 

Cassidy Gray 

Susie Green 

Marriah Guzman-Martinez 

Zennah Harvey 

Nereida Hernandez 

Tommy Jemilo 

Evan Kemph 

Alanna Kozbiel 

Maria Krumdrick 

Rikka Ludvigson 

Demetrius McCrary 

Juan Mendoza 

Elijah Moore 

Deondre O’Bannon 

Jolena Odum 

Brendan O’Neal 

Estrella Pantoja 

Valeria Patino 

Emily Rasmussen 

Stella Ristic 

Shannon Sluzas 

Dasian Spearman 

Madison Sprinkles 

Vivian Vazquez 

Kate Weiss 

Jaidan Wilber 

Skylar Zebell 

Danielle Zepeda



PARTICIPATING STUDENTS 

 

Benet Academy 

Ashley Kosowski 

Korina Mongirdas 

Shannon Sluzas 

Kanykei Tadzhieva 

 

Bremen High School 

Jenny Alcala 

Kaylian Alexandre 

Faith Aparicio 

Jamie Garcia 

Dahyjanice Perez 

Angelina Rivera Martinez 

 

Coal City High School 

Emily Bergmark 

Lauren Brown 

Cheyenne Esparza 

Amelia Fritz 

Brenya Graf-Rumburg 

Zennah Harvey 

Melanie Marchese 

Avery McConnell 

Kevin McConnell 

Mackenzie Messina 

Elijah Moore 

Madalyn Petersen 

Kylee Scheer 

 

Illinois Math & Science 

Academy 

Amanda Barajas 

Kate DeGreve 

Kate Jenks 

Evan Kemph 

Donovan Morrow 

Aaliyah Murphy 

Ketzaly Nunez-Luna 

Deondre O’Bannon 

Gavin O’Malley 

Stella Ristic 

 

 

 

 

Joliet Central  

Sai Aguirre 

Fernanda Angeles 
Diana Barrera 

Esme Bryson 

Maria Carmona 
Jacqueline Colunga 

Diana Duarte 
Amilio Gonzalez 

Valeria Gonzalez Juarez 
Tania Gutierrez Velazquez 

Marriah Guzman-Martinez 
Maya Hernandez 

Yuvia Mary Hernandez 
Tommy Jemilo 

Angelina Juarez 
Gustavo Landa 

Adriel Magana 
Juan Mendoza 

Rauri O’Hara 
Estrella Pantoja 

Valeria Patino 
Nayalee Rodriguez 

Makyah Stallings 
Dasian Spearman 

Edmundo Torres Neri 
Ziza Ulmer 

Vivian Vazquez 
Regina Zavala 

 
Joliet Catholic Academy 

Antoinette Collofello 
Addison Fanter 

Wrigley Fanter 
Cassidy Gray 

Angel Dubois 
Maria Krumdrick 

Demetrius McCrary 
 
Joliet West High School 

Bianca Campos 

Eli Pearson 
Yahaira Ramirez 

Hannah Williams 

 

 

Lincoln Way Central High 

School 

Emile McAllister 

 

Lockport Township High 

School 

Rachel Blecic 

Natalie Buczak 

Mia Cruz 

Riley Gallagher 

Jessica Ing 

Abigail Juers 

Imagin Kemp 

Pearl Kusek 

Mina Moody 

Kelly Nguyen 

Brendan O’Neal 

Jamie Polinski 

Emily Rasmussen 

Nex Spencer 

Nicole Thornton 

Ava Vitelli 

Anna Westberg 

Valerie Zurita 

 

Oswego East High School 

Sophia Baczak 

Alexandra Carraneza 

Kylee Green 

Jenin Khamis 

Kalae Killingham 

Kate Lauer 

Lauren Lauer 

Payton Lustrup 

Denae Mason 

Addison Peter 

Kaitlin Russell 

Sam Shulte 

Kate Weiss 

Kyle Allard 

 

 

 



Oswego High School 

Jenna Allen 

Nella Bala 

Shyann Beasley 

Ayden Berrones 

Madison Bliss 

Jackson Brito 

Nadia Contreras 

Miranda Cook 

Zoe De La Torre 

Jessica (Jay) Dove 

Lillian Felker 

Alexandria Flores 

Grace Gabaldon 

Valeria Galvez Gomez 

Katie Harshberger 

Brynn Hartness 

Amari Hemphill 

Jazmin Hernandez 

Madison Hillebold 

Brianna Huerta 

Syrah Hurtado 

Megan Hyer 

Betsy Jack 

Ellie Johnsen 

Colt Kaufman 

Alanna Kozbiel 

Alyssa Kunkel 

Audrey LaFountain 

Amanda Lauck 

Madeline Liska 

Mark Lobner 

Sophia Lopez 

Rikka Ludvigson 

Liana Melton 

Destiny Mendoza 

Sadie Oehlerking 

Cassidy Ogden 

Michaela Persico 

Marah Pierce 

Michelle Prater Gabriel 

Aidan Quach 

Josie Reisek 

Mia Rico 

Tyler Sanchez 

Bianca (Dune) Stearman 

Shannon Turnquist 

Natalia Valdez 

Chloe Valero 

Joseph Waldron 

Quinn Wille 

Malcolm Young 

 

Reed-Custer High School 

Dakota Altiery 

Braedan Belcher 

Kylie Clement 

James Crews 

Alexandrea Faurot 

Nevaeh Grangent 

Meghan Lamping 

Hailey Praner 

Madison Sprinkles 

Emma Whittum 

Jaidan Wilber 

Skylar Zebell 

 

Romeoville High School 

Alex Duda 

Lexi Estrada 

Sienna Grant 

Nereida Hernandez 

Alicja Noga 

Gisselle Razo 

 

Seneca High School 

Jolena Odum 

 

Streamwood High School 

Danielle Zepeda 


